Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
TABLE TOP ONLY600MM DIA X 25MM
T
Table Top Only
600mm Dia x 25mm T
E0 Rated Melamine Board - Matching Rigid
Edging
SKU: T600
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description colour
T600 B Beech
T600 C Cherry
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
Image SKU Price Description colour
T600 NW Natural White
T600 NO Natural Oak
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3
GALLERY IMAGES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Round coffee table has a 600mm round top with a flat disc base that sits flush to the floor.
With a choice of 4 top finishes and 3 base colours.
Backed by a 5 year warranty.
Finishes:
Specifications
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 4
SKU Top Diameter Height Base colour
CCT6 WS 600mm 425mm White
CCT6 BL 600mm 425mm Black
CCT6 SS 600mm 425mm Stainless Steel
Box Dimensions
Box Number Width Depth Height CBM Weight
RTB4 Base Box 1/3 410mm 410mm 20mm 0.01 6.2kg
RTB4 Base Box 2/3 90mm 470mm 90mm 0.00 1.4kg
RTB4 Base Box 3/3 365mm 45mm 365mm 0.06 1.8kg
T600 Top 640mm 640mm 40mm 0.02 7kg
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 5